Utah’s Council of Linkages Contact List

As of 09/29/03

	NAME
	TITLE
	LOCATION
	ADDRESS
	CITY
	ZIP


	OFFICE & FAX NUMBERS
	EMAIL

	Cazier, Cal
	Internship Coordinator
	BYU
	Dept. of Health Sciences

213 Richards Bldg
	Provo
	84602
	801-422-1889 w

801-422-0273 f
	Cal_cazier@byu.edu

	Ellowitz, Anita


	Undergraduate Advisor
	U of U
	Health Promotion & Education

250 S 1850 E HPRN-200
	SLC
	84112-0920
	801-585-1081 w

801-585-3646 f
	Anita.ellowitz@health.utah.edu

	Gast, Julie


	Associate Professor
	USU
	Department of Health

7000 Old Main
	Logan
	84322-7000
	435-797-1490 w

435-797-3759 f
	julieg@cc.usu.edu

	Greenhagen, Kami


	Community Health Specialist
	UDOH
	Utah Dept. of Health

PO Box 142107


	SLC
	84114-2107
	801-538-6928 w

801-538-9495 f
	kgreenhagen@utah.gov

	Hyatt, Kim


	Assistant Professor
	WSU
	2801 University Circle
	Ogden
	84408-2801
	801-626-7998 w

801-626-6228 f
	khyatt@weber.edu

	Larson, Kristie


	Health Educator
	WMHD
	2380 Washington Blvd #70
	Ogden
	84401
	801-399-8428 w

801-399-8325 f
	klarson@co.weber.ut.us

	Paras, Kathy


	Healthy Utah Program Mngr
	UDOH
	Utah Dept. of Health

PO Box 142107
	SLC
	84114-2107
	801-538-6242 w

801-538-9495 f
	kparas@utah.gov

	Sory, Terri


	Health Educator
	SLVHD
	2001 South State St #52400
	SLC
	84190-2150
	801-468-2740 w

801-568-2350 f
	tsory@co.slc.ut.us


